

FILED

RECEIVED

(Requestor's Name) (Address)	600110782706
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/24/0701012010 **87.50
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	R R
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIVED
Office Use Only	OT OCT 24 PH 12:02 ALLALANASSEE, FLORIDA
(10/25-	

·	
CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 3230	
(850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-12	
	j
Paternity Testing Cor	P
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· · _ · _ · _ · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art. of Amend. File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	<u> </u>
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
·	Certificate of Fictitious Name
• · · ·	Corp Record Search
<u>-</u>	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by: KIN 1024	UCC 1 or 3 File
Name Date Time	— UCC 11 Search
Walk-In Will Pick Up	UCC 11 Retrieval
17 GIN=111 YV HI #(CK 1/1)	L OBRIAT

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

E Paternity Testing Corporation

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

(If name unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate na	me	adopted for the purpose of transacting busi	ness in F	lorida)	-	·
Missouri			43-1746960		,		
·	under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)			• •
May 16, 1	996	5.	perpetual				
(Date	of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist	or "perpe	tual")	-	
·				<u> </u>			••
	•		n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)				
300 Portla	nd Street		······································			_	
·	(Principal office	add	ress)				
300 Portla	nd Street, Columbia, MO 6	35	201	¢	•	· · ·	
	(Current mailing	add	ress)			-	
	ntage testing services				, <u> </u>	_	
(Purpose(s	s) of corporation authorized in home state of	or co	ountry to be carried out in state of Florida)		07		
. Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent:	(P.C	D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		07 OCT	1	
Name:	Capital Connections			A SSE	T 24		
Office Address:	417 East Virginia Street		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	E CH	PK	m	
	Tallahassee		, Florida 32301	S TAT	12:0	O	
	(City)		(Zip code)	<u>, 7</u> , 7	N		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

- -

н. т. <u>ж</u>

,

4

••

	1214 Danforth Drive
	Columbia, MO 65201
	Airman: Michelle Beckwith
Address:	1557 County Road 256
	Columbia, MO 65201
	Joseph Gorman
Address:	1214 Danforth Drive
	Columbia, MO 65201
Director:	
Address:	
	······································
B. OFF	
	Kim Gorman
Address:	1214 Danforth Drive
	Columbia, MO 65201
	Nichelle Beckwith
Address:	1557 County Road 256
	Columbia, MO 65201
Secretary	Joseph Gorman
Address:	1214 Danforth Drive, Columbia, MO 65201
	John Beckwith
Treasure	1557 County Road 256, Columbia, MO 65201

..

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

STATE OF MISSOURI



Robin Carnahan Secretary of State

CORPORATION DIVISION CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

I, ROBIN CARNAHAN, Secretary of the State of Missouri, do hereby certify that the records in my office and in my care and custody reveal that

PATERNITY TESTING CORPORATION 00426515

was created under the laws of this State on the 16th day of May, 1996, and is in good standing, having fully complied with all requirements of this office.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have set my hand and imprinted the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri, on this, the 23rd day of October, 2007

Secretary of State

Certification Number: 10170710-1 Reference:



TWWW TWWW TWWW TWWW